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Women / 3 / Senior C 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Myers105
Flipnastics

9.575 9.625 9.5009.500 38.200
4 3 1 5 1 

1 

Madison Lewis110
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.650 9.6009.300 38.150
3 2 4T 2T 2 

2 

Naomi Struble104
Empire

9.375 9.700 9.6759.325 38.075
11 1 2T 1 3 

3 

Charly Thomas112
Precision

9.525 9.500 9.6009.300 37.925
5 6T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Ailey Shollenberger103
Eagle Gymnastics

9.875 9.575 9.5758.600 37.625
1 5 16 4 5 

5 

Hayden Cagle116
Star Center

9.450 9.425 9.1009.325 37.300
6T 8 2T 12T 6 

6 

Megan Treutlein111
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.600 9.1259.100 37.225
8T 4 7 10T 7 

7 

Emma Flores119
Zero Gravity

9.450 9.050 9.2509.275 37.025
6T 12T 6 7 8 

8 

Katelyn Vickers113
RSA

9.275 9.500 9.3008.850 36.925
13T 6T 11T 6 9 

9 

Maddie Carlile118
Texas East

9.650 9.300 8.9508.900 36.800
2 9 9T 15T 10 

10 

Carsyn Goin102
Achievers

9.275 9.100 9.2008.900 36.475
13T 11 9T 8 11 

11 

Annabella Cagle120
Zero Gravity

9.325 9.200 8.9508.800 36.275
12 10 13T 15T 12 

12 

Ella Steffen109
J & R

9.250 9.050 8.9508.925 36.175
15 12T 8 15T 13 

13 

Kylie Miertschin114
Sokol FW

9.050 8.800 9.1008.750 35.700
19 17 15 12T 14 

14 

Caroline Ewald101
AAGI

9.400 9.000 8.9008.350 35.650
8T 14 17 18 15 

15 

Cressida Rodriguez117
Star Center

9.150 8.600 9.0008.850 35.600
17 19 11T 14 16 

16 

Zaria Jones107
Irving Dynamic

9.225 8.725 9.1258.125 35.200
16 18 18 10T 17T

17T

Allie Stewart-Duke106
GSC Abilene

8.625 8.900 8.8758.800 35.200
20 15T 13T 19 17T

17T

Adaline Purcell115
Star Center

9.400 8.900 9.1506.800 34.250
8T 15T 20 9 19 

19 

Allison Meredith108
J & R

9.125 6.800 7.7257.600 31.250
18 20 19 20 20 

20 
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